
Drinks Menu



If you wish to order any classic cocktail, don't hesitate to ask us!Spirits served at 25ml or 50ml upon request

Mocktails
Apple Mojito
Classic Virgin Mojito with Lime Juice, Grated Ginger, Honey & Mint. A Mocktail
Perfect for Winter.

£7.90

Virgin Marry
Rich in Taste Virgin Version of Bloody Mary. Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Olive
Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Horseradish, Tabasco Sauce, Salt & Pepper.

£7.90

£7.90Passion Impossible
Something Impossible: Virgin Pornstar. Mango & Passionfruit Juices, Hibiscus
Syrup & Peach Purée

Signature Cocktails
Grasspiroska
This Lemongrass-Infused Vodka Twist of a Brazilian Caipirinha is a Perfect
Refreshment Cocktail. Loads of Limes give it a Crisp, Zesty taste, While
Lemongrass & the Small Amount of Brown Sugar Syrup Add a Touch of Sweetness.

£12.90

Basil Smash
Fresh & Extremely Refreshing, the Gin Basil Smash is a Perfect Cocktail for Gin
Lovers. Muddled Basil, Elderflower Syrup, Limes, Apple Juice & Angostura Bitters.

£12.90

£12.90Silver Lady
Everlasting Class is always a Mix of Quality & Simple Style. An Elegant
Combination of Gin, Cointreau, Sugar & Lemon Juice.

£12.90This Bird Has Flown
A Herbal, Refreshing Combination of Bison Grass Vodka, Apple Juice, Cointreau
& Lime Juice. Rich, Herbal Flavour with a Hint of Sweetness.

£12.90Hey Jose!
A South American Cocktail Based on Tequila with a Sweet Accent. Tequila Blanco,
Maraschino Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Agave Syrup & Sage.

£12.90Brandy Crusta
The Cocktail Features Brandy, Dry Curaçao, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup & Angostura Bitter with Lemon Twist Garnish & a Sugar Rim which
Makes that Crusta well a Crusta

£12.90Self-Preservation Society
Have you ever Tried to Add Jam to Bourbon? Along with Lemon, Vanilla Syrup
& Soda, this Combination can be Surprisingly Tasty. To Quote an Old Song:
“God Save Strawberry Jam & all the Different Varieties”!

Classic Cocktails
Margarita
One of the World's Most Famous, & Most-Loved, Cocktails, the Margarita is
Sharp Refreshing Blend of Tequila, Orange Liqueur & Lime Juice. Served in a
Salt-Rimmed Glass. Classic or on the Rocks.

£10.90

Mojito
This Classic Contains the Perfect Blend of Rum, Lime, Soda & Mint. Topped
with a Couple Dashes of Angostura Bitters. Bosh!

£10.90

£10.90Pornstar Martini
The Undisputed Queen of the UK Cocktail Scene! Vodka, Passoa, a Splash
of Pineapple Juice & Sharpened with Passionfruit Purée & of course, a Shot
of Prosecco on the Side!

£10.90Bramble
A Legendary British Classic Cocktail Simply Made by Churning Gin,
Chambord Liqueur & Citrus for a Perfectly Balanced, Delicious Drink!

£10.90Old Fashioned
Old Dogs Mixed up with Some New Tricks! Bourbon & Demerara Sugar
Blends Perfectly with a Mixture of Classic & Orange Angostura Bitters.

£10.90Espresso Martini
This One is Sure to Wake You Up! Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur &
Espresso Delish!

£10.90Smoked Collins
Tonic, Sweetened with Sugar & Sharpened with Lemon. Punch it Into
Overdrive with a Spike of Gin!

£10.90Negroni
Gin, Red Vermouth & Campari. Best Aperitif & Ultimate Classic

£10.90Cosmopolitan
Balancing Sweet & Tart Flavors, the Cosmopolitan is Known for Delivering
Both Elegance & Simplicity: Cranberry Juice, Vodka, Fresh Lime & Cointreau

£10.90Long Island Ice Tea
Here Comes the Hot Stepper! We Mix up a Storm with Rum, Vodka, Tequila,
Gin, Cointreau, Lemon & Coke!



175ml                250ml                    BottleWhite Wines
Morador Blanco
A bright straw-yellow with aromas of ripe apricot, peach
& lychee lead into a smooth, fresh, dry & well-balanced
palate with delicate  fruity notes.

£6.25

Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio
Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced
Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.

£6.50

£7.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.30Inkosi Chenin Blanc
Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas, well
balanced & refreshing clean finish.

Willowglen Gewurztraminer-Riesling
On the nose aromas of musk, spice and ripened citrus. 
Followed by a generous and balanced palate of sweet
rosewater & Turkish delight  complimented by the crisp
acidic Riesling component adding a zesty  finish. Aromatic
& fragrant this versatile wine is a great match for either
seafood or curries & spicy dishes.

£8.50 £11.30

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc
Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense,
fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white
peach and passion fruit flavour.

£9.00 £12.00

Entreflores Albariño
An intense and complex white wine on the nose with nice
aromas of pineapple, mint and white flowers. In the mouth,
it presents a soft touch, large of taste, tasty and with a good
load of fruit. Ideal for fish & seafood.

Dolianova Prendas Vermentino
A pale straw yellow colour with greenish glints, offering an
enchanting olfactory experience of intense floral notes &
invigorating freshness. On the palate, it impresses with
intense persistence and delicate acidity, making it a perfect
match for seafood appetisers and grilled fish. A refined
indulgence for discerning palates.

£24.00

£25.00

175ml                250ml                    BottleRed Wines
Morador Tempranillo
A brilliant red- garnet colour with clean and intense
aromas of ripe  cherry fruit developed into a fresh
palate of berry fruit with a delicate hint of vanilla.

£6.25 £8.50 £24.00

Luna Azul Merlot 
Deep red in colour, rich and full bodied in the mouth.
A composition of red wild berries hints of chocolate.

£6.50 £9.00 £25.00

£27.00 £7.00 £9.30Recantos De Lisboa
Deep garnet coloured red wine, made from carefully
selected grapes from the region of Lisbon, fresh red
fruit aroma, good balance in the mouth and a perfect
harmony between structure and volume in the mouth.

£27.00

£8.50 £11.30Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz
A bright, deep red wine showing upfront flavours of
plum and blackberry fruit with hints of pepper spice,
cloves, nutmeg and cinnamon with a wild red berry
core and undertones of sweet vanilla pod.

£33.00

£9.00 £12.00Pinot Noir, Patriarche Père et Fils
A harmonious blend of power and finesse with bright
red fruits and exquisite balance. A beautifully classic
Vin de France made by Patriarche, a 240-year-old
‘negociant-éleveur’.

£35.00

Malbec (Organic), Piedra Negra 
A fresh and aromatic nose with notes of violet, wild
berries. Concentrated yet very soft palate with blueberry
& blackberry aromas. A delicate structure with velvety
tannins and a long and harmonious finish.

£27.00

Primitivo-Negroamaro, 3 Passo
3 Passo shows itself with a deep ruby red colour with
aromas of ripe red berries, black cherries, spices and a
hint of vanilla. On the tongue, the wine presents itself
with a full and velvety taste, with soft tannins and a
well-balanced acidity. The finish is long and generous,
with the fruity notes lingering for a long time.

£27.00

Jade Dove Red
Intense aromas of ripe red fruits supported by a nice
freshness. Round and elegant on the palate, with very
silky tannins and good structure. Aged for six months
in new French oak barrels.

£27.00

£33.00

£35.00

£39.00

£41.00

£46.00Domaine Dupre Chablis
A pale yellow colour with a fine elegant nose, a beautiful
minerality & citrus notes. The palate is precise with a
lingering finish.

Spirits served at 25ml or 50ml upon request



175ml                250ml                    BottleRose Wines
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rose
Elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately

aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.

£6.25

Côtes de Provence, L'Oasis
Expect crisp and refreshing rosés with notes of citrus,
wildflowers, and a subtle minerality that captures the
essence of Provence in a glass.

£9.00

£8.50

£12.00

Prosecco Rose DOC Famiglia Botter
This Prosecco is characterised by its crisp and refreshing taste,
with a perfect balance of acidity and sweetness. The palate is
treated to flavours of green apple, citrus, and a hint of peach,
culminating in a clean and invigorating finish.

Champagne de Saint Gall
A wine of marvellous balance, this Champagne is a delicious
blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir. Its appearance is an
enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the
palate with a hint of vinosity.

£25.00

                              125ml                    BottleSparkling Wines
Prosecco DOC Famiglia Botter Extra Dry
With its "Extra Dry" classification, this Prosecco strikes a
delightful balance between sweetness and crispness. The
effervescence dances on the palate, creating a lively and
refreshing experience with every sip. The aroma is a
harmonious blend of floral notes and fruity undertones,
setting the stage for a sensory journey.

£7.00 £31.00

£35.00

£34.00

£60.00
Campari

Italicus

Lillet Blanc

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Aperitifs,

Liqueurs
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Amaretto

Aperol

Bailey’s

Chartreuse

Cointreau

Frangelico

Jägermeister

Kahlua

Limoncello

Malibu

Midori

Passoa

Pisco 

Pimms

Tequila Rose

Tequila coffee Cozcabel

Spirits served at 25ml or 50ml upon request

Clase Azul Resposado

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio Resposado 

Olmeca 

£22.00

£12.00

£14.00

£5.00

Tequila
Champagne
Moët & Impérial Brut Champagne (bottle) £120.00

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut Champagne
France (bottle) 

£355.00

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV
Champagne (bottle)

£120.00



Absolut £5.00

Vodka
Belvedere

Chase

Ciroc Citron

Ciroc Pineapple 

Ciroc Raspberry

Crystal Head

Grey Goose 

Zubrowka

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

Absolute Vanilla £6.00

Spirits served at 25ml or 50ml upon request

Arber Rhubarb £5.00

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Boe Violet

Hendrix

Monkey 47 

Tanqueray10

Mermaid Strawberry

Sipsmith

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£8.00

£5.00

£8.00

£7.00

Rum
Bacardi White

Bacardi Dark

Captain Morgan 

Havana 5

Havana 7

Kraken

Sailor Jerry 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

Whisky/Whiskey
Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels

Jameson's

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Maker's Mark

Macallan 12

Woodford Reserve

Hibiki

Suntory

Yamazaki 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£25.00

£6.00

£18.00

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£14.00

Courvoisier

Hennessey

Hennessey XO

Remy Martin

Cognac
£6.00

£7.00

£22.00

£5.00

Jägerbomb 

Baby Guinness

Blue Kamikaze

Bubble Gum

Brain Damage

Shots
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

Peroni 

Asahi

Punk IPA

Corona

Peroni 0% 

Beer
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

£4.00



Juice
Apple

Orange

Pineapple

Cranberry

Tomato

Passion fruit

Soft Drinks
Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Soda

Lemonade

Indian Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic 

Slim Line Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale 

Still (700ml)

Water
Sparkling (700ml)

Still (350ml)

Sparkling (350ml)

English Breakfast

Tea
Earl Grey

Camomile

Green

Fresh mint tea 

Single Espresso

Mocca 
Double Espresso

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£3.00

Americano black 

Coffee
Americano white

Cappuccino 

Latte 

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Macchiato £4.00


