

Drinks Menu

www.hungryolive.com

AANGER	
100	
- N. H. H. W. W. CO. (1)	

C +	A + 1
Signature	Cocklails
_ //	

θ		
Grasspiroska	£12.90	Margarita
This Lemongrass-Infused Vodka Twist of a Brazilian Caipirinha is a Perfect Refreshment Cocktail. Loads of Limes give it a Crisp, Zesty taste, While Lemongrass & the Small Amount of Brown Sugar Syrup Add a Touch of Sweetness.		One of the World's Most Famous, & Most-Loved, Cocktails, the Sharp Refreshing Blend of Tequila, Orange Liqueur & Lime Jui Salt-Rimmed Glass. Classic or on the Rocks.
Basil Smash	£12.90	Mojito
Fresh & Extremely Refreshing, the Gin Basil Smash is a Perfect Cocktail for Gin Lovers. Muddled Basil, Elderflower Syrup, Limes, Apple Juice & Angostura Bitters.		This Classic Contains the Perfect Blend of Rum, Lime, Soda & with a Couple Dashes of Angostura Bitters. Bosh!
Silver Lady	£12.90	Pornstar Martini
Everlasting Class is always a Mix of Quality & Simple Style. An Elegant Combination of Gin, Cointreau, Sugar & Lemon Juice.		The Undisputed Queen of the UK Cocktail Scene! Vodka, Pass of Pineapple Juice & Sharpened with Passionfruit Purée & of c
This Bird Has Flown	£12.90	of Prosecco on the Side!
A Herbal, Refreshing Combination of Bison Grass Vodka, Apple Juice, Cointreau & Lime Juice, Rich, Herbal Flavour with a Hint of Sweetness.		Bramble
& LITTLE JUICE. RICH, HELDAI FIAVOUL WITH A HITE OF SWEET 1855.		A Legendary British Classic Cocktail Simply Made by Churnin
Hey Jose!	£12.90	Chambord Liqueur & Citrus for a Perfectly Balanced, Deliciou
A South American Cocktail Based on Tequila with a Sweet Accent. Tequila Blanco, Maraschino Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Agave Syrup & Sage.		Old Fashioned
		Old Dogs Mixed up with Some New Tricks! Bourbon & Demer
Brandy Crusta The Cosktail Footures Prendy Dry Cyroson Marsochina Ligueur Leman Ivies	£12.90	Blends Perfectly with a Mixture of Classic & Orange Angostu
The Cocktail Features Brandy, Dry Curaçao, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup & Angostura Bitter with Lemon Twist Garnish & a Sugar Rim which		Espresso Martini
Makes that Crusta well a Crusta		This One is Sure to Wake You Up! Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Lique Espresso Delish!
Self-Preservation Society	£12.90	
Have you ever Tried to Add Jam to Bourbon? Along with Lemon, Vanilla Syrup & Soda, this Combination can be Surprisingly Tasty. To Quote an Old Song:		Smoked Collins
"God Save Strawberry Jam & all the Different Varieties"!		Tonic, Sweetened with Sugar & Sharpened with Lemon. Punch Overdrive with a Spike of Gin!
		Negroni
Mochtails		Gin, Red Vermouth & Campari. Best Aperitif & Ultimate Class
1 Copposit		Cosmopolitan
Apple Mojito Classic Virgin Mojito with Lime Juice, Grated Ginger, Honey & Mint. A Mocktail	£7.90	Balancing Sweet & Tart Flavors, the Cosmopolitan is Known for Both Elegance & Simplicity: Cranberry Juice, Vodka, Fresh Lin
Perfect for Winter.		Long Island Ice Tea
Virgin Marry	£7.90	Here Comes the Hot Stepper! We Mix up a Storm with Rum, \
Rich in Taste Virgin Version of Bloody Mary. Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Olive Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Horseradish, Tabasco Sauce, Salt & Pepper.		Gin, Cointreau, Lemon & Coke!
Passion Impossible	£7.90	
Something Impossible: Virgin Pornstar. Mango & Passionfruit Juices, Hibiscus Syrup & Peach Purée		



Margarita One of the World's Most Famous, & Most-Loved, Cocktails, the Margarita is Sharp Refreshing Blend of Tequila, Orange Liqueur & Lime Juice. Served in a Salt-Rimmed Glass. Classic or on the Rocks.	£10.90
Mojito This Classic Contains the Perfect Blend of Rum, Lime, Soda & Mint. Topped with a Couple Dashes of Angostura Bitters. Bosh!	£10.90
Pornstar Martini The Undisputed Queen of the UK Cocktail Scene! Vodka, Passoa, a Splash of Pineapple Juice & Sharpened with Passionfruit Purée & of course, a Shot of Prosecco on the Side!	£10.90
Bramble A Legendary British Classic Cocktail Simply Made by Churning Gin, Chambord Liqueur & Citrus for a Perfectly Balanced, Delicious Drink!	£10.90
Old Fashioned Old Dogs Mixed up with Some New Tricks! Bourbon & Demerara Sugar Blends Perfectly with a Mixture of Classic & Orange Angostura Bitters.	£10.90
Espresso Martini This One is Sure to Wake You Up! Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur & Espresso Delish!	£10.90
Smoked Collins Tonic, Sweetened with Sugar & Sharpened with Lemon. Punch it Into Overdrive with a Spike of Gin!	£10.90
Negroni Gin, Red Vermouth & Campari. Best Aperitif & Ultimate Classic	£10.90
Cosmopolitan Balancing Sweet & Tart Flavors, the Cosmopolitan is Known for Delivering Both Elegance & Simplicity: Cranberry Juice, Vodka, Fresh Lime & Cointreau	£10.90
Long Island Ice Tea Here Comes the Hot Stepper! We Mix up a Storm with Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cip Cointragu Longo S Cokel	£10.90

White Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Red Vines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Morador Blanco A bright straw-yellow with aromas of ripe apricot, peach & lychee lead into a smooth, fresh, dry & well-balanced palate with delicate fruity notes.	£6.25	£8.50	£24.00	Morador Tempranillo A brilliant red-garnet colour with clean and intense aromas of ripe cherry fruit developed into a fresh palate of berry fruit with a delicate hint of vanilla.	£6.25	£8.50	£24.00
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.	£6.50	£9.00	£25.00	Luna Azul Merlot Deep red in colour, rich and full bodied in the mouth. A composition of red wild berries hints of chocolate.	£6.50	£9.00	£25.00
Inkosi Chenin Blanc Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas, well balanced & refreshing clean finish.	£7.00	£9.30	£27.00	Recantos De Lisboa Deep garnet coloured red wine, made from carefully selected grapes from the region of Lisbon, fresh red fruit aroma, good balance in the mouth and a perfect	£7.00	£9.30	£27.00
Willowglen Gewurztraminer-Riesling £	28.50	£11.30	£33.00	harmony between structure and volume in the mouth.			
On the nose aromas of musk, spice and ripened citrus. Followed by a generous and balanced palate of sweet rosewater & Turkish delight complimented by the crisp acidic Riesling component adding a zesty finish. Aromatic & fragrant this versatile wine is a great match for either seafood or curries & spicy dishes.				Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz A bright, deep red wine showing upfront flavours of plum and blackberry fruit with hints of pepper spice, cloves, nutmeg and cinnamon with a wild red berry core and undertones of sweet vanilla pod.	£8.50	£11.30	£33.00
Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavour.	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00	Pinot Noir, Patriarche Père et Fils A harmonious blend of power and finesse with bright red fruits and exquisite balance. A beautifully classic Vin de France made by Patriarche, a 240-year-old 'negociant-éleveur'.	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00
Entreflores Albariño An intense and complex white wine on the nose with nice aromas of pineapple, mint and white flowers. In the mouth, it presents a soft touch, large of taste, tasty and with a good load of fruit. Ideal for fish & seafood.			£39.00	Malbec (Organic), Piedra Negra Afresh and aromatic nose with notes of violet, wild berries. Concentrated yet very soft palate with blueberry & blackberry aromas. A delicate structure with velvety tannins and a long and harmonious finish.			£27.00
Dolianova Prendas Vermentino A pale straw yellow colour with greenish glints, offering an enchanting olfactory experience of intense floral notes & invigorating freshness. On the palate, it impresses with intense persistence and delicate acidity, making it a perfect match for seafood appetisers and grilled fish. A refined indulgence for discerning palates.			£41.00	Primitivo-Negroamaro, 3 Passo 3 Passo shows itself with a deep ruby red colour with aromas of ripe red berries, black cherries, spices and a hint of vanilla. On the tongue, the wine presents itself with a full and velvety taste, with soft tannins and a well-balanced acidity. The finish is long and generous, with the fruity notes lingering for a long time.			£27.00
Domaine Dupre Chablis A pale yellow colour with a fine elegant nose, a beautiful minerality & citrus notes. The palate is precise with a lingering finish.			£46.00	Jade Dove Red Intense aromas of ripe red fruits supported by a nice freshness. Round and elegant on the palate, with very silky tannins and good structure. Aged for six months in new French oak barrels.			£27.00

Rose (Nines				1	
r ose VVines	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Liqueurs	
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rose	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00	Amaretto	£5.00
Elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately				Aperol	£5.00
aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.				Bailey's	£5.00
Côtes de Provence, L'Oasis	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00	Chartreuse	£5.00
Expect crisp and refreshing rosés with notes of citrus, wildflowers, and a subtle minerality that captures the				Cointreau	£5.00
essence of Provence in a glass.				Frangelico	£5.00
				Jägermeister	£5.00
0 11 ./				Kahlua	£5.00
Sparkling Vines		125ml	Bottle	Limoncello	£5.00
		1231111	Bottle	Malibu	£5.00
Prosecco DOC Famiglia Botter Extra Dry		£7.00	£31.00	Midori	£5.00
With its "Extra Dry" classification, this Prosecco strikes a				Passoa	£5.00
delightful balance between sweetness and crispness. The effervescence dances on the palate, creating a lively and				Pisco	£5.00
refreshing experience with every sip. The aroma is a				Pimms	£5.00
harmonious blend of floral notes and fruity undertones, setting the stage for a sensory journey.				Tequila Rose	£5.00
			604.00	Tequila coffee Cozcabel	£5.00
Prosecco Rose DOC Famiglia Botter This Prosecco is characterised by its crisp and refreshing taste.			£34.00		
with a perfect balance of acidity and sweetness. The palate is	,			1 10	
treated to flavours of green apple, citrus, and a hint of peach, culminating in a clean and invigorating finish.				Apéritifs	
Champagne de Saint Gall			£60.00	Campari	£5.00
A wine of marvellous balance, this Champagne is a delicious blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir. Its appearance is an				Italicus	£5.00
enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the palate with a hint of vinosity.				Lillet Blanc	£5.00
parate with a finit of vinosity.				Martini Extra Dry	£5.00
0.				Martini Rosso	£5.00
Champagne				i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	23.00
(an payre				<i></i>	
Moët & Impérial Brut Champagne (bottle)			£120.00	Tegnila	
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut Champagne			£355.00	Class Azul Passassala	(22.00
France (bottle)				Clase Azul Resposado	£22.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV			£120.00	Don Julio Anejo	£12.00
Champagne (bottle)			2120.00	Don Julio Resposado	£14.00
				Olmeca	£5.00

Vodka		Whisky/Whiskey	
Absolut	£5.00	Chivas Regal	£5.00
Belvedere	£6.00	Jack Daniels	£5.00
Chase	£6.00	Jameson's	£5.00
Ciroc Citron	£6.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£7.00
Ciroc Pineapple	£6.00	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£25.00
Ciroc Raspberry	£6.00	Maker's Mark	£6.00
Crystal Head	£8.00	Macallan 12	£18.00
Grey Goose	£6.00	Woodford Reserve	£6.00
Zubrowka	£6.00	Hibiki	£8.00
Absolute Vanilla	£6.00	Suntory	£8.00
		Yamazaki	£14.00
Rum		Cognac	
Bacardi White	£5.00		
Bacardi Willie Bacardi Dark	£5.00	Courvoisier	£6.00
Captain Morgan	£5.00	Hennessey	£7.0
Havana 5	£6.00	Hennessey XO	£22.0
Havana 7	£6.00	Remy Martin	£5.0
Kraken	£5.00		
Sailor Jerry	£5.00	Shots	
0		Jägerbomb	£8.0
Fin		Baby Guinness	£8.0
		Blue Kamikaze	£8.0
Arber Rhubarb	£5.00	Bubble Gum	£8.0
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	Brain Damage	£8.0
Boe Violet	£5.00		
Hendrix	£7.00	Been	
Monkey 47	£8.00	Sec.	
Tanqueray10	£5.00	Peroni	£5.0
Mermaid Strawberry	£8.00	Asahi	£5.0
Sipsmith	£7.00	Punk IPA	£5.0
		Corona Peroni 0%	£8.00 £4.00

Soft Drinks		Tea	
Coke	£4.00	English Breakfast	£3.00
Diet Coke	£4.00	Earl Grey	£3.00
Coke Zero	£4.00	Camomile	£3.00
Soda	£2.50	Green	£3.00
Lemonade	£2.50	Fresh mint tea	£2.50
Indian Tonic	£2.50		
Mediterranean Tonic	£2.50	Coffee	
Slim Line Tonic	£2.50	Coffee	
Ginger Beer	£2.50	Americano black	£4.00
Ginger Ale	£2.50	Americano white	£4.00
		Cappuccino	£4.00
Tuice		Latte	£4.00
Juce		Macchiato	£4.00
Apple	£4.00		
Orange	£4.00	(Nater	
Pineapple	£4.00	<i>UValer</i>	
Cranberry	£4.00	Still (700ml)	£6.00
Tomato	£4.00	Sparkling (700ml)	£6.00
Passion fruit	£4.00	Still (350ml)	£4.00
		Sparkling (350ml)	£4.00
Mocca			
Single Espresso	£2.00		
Double Espresso	£3.00		